Bothell High School
Class. of 2020

Graduation Date:

Monday, June 15th

3:30 PM

5 Free Tickets per
Graduating Senior

Unlimited Tickets

Available for $5/each
Angel of the Winds Arena ~ Doors will open 60
Everett minutes prior
Senior Timeline: Link IMPORTANT See for all events and deadlines
Contacts: Senor Class Advisor: Heidi Yonago Senior events
hyonago@nsd.org
Commencement Coordinators:  Lori Haydon Questions surrounding commencement,
Ikrotkehaydon@nsd.org seating, decor, order of ceremony, speakers
Andy Gault
agault@nsd.org
Counseling Office Manager: Kelly Duhamel Transcripts, records, commencement program
kduhamel@nsd.org
Occupational Info Specialist: BJ Dawson NCAA, High School & Beyond Plan,
bdawson@nsd.org Senior Survey
All Ticket Sales: Jennee Balyeat 425.408.7033
Jbalyeat@nsd.org
Jostens: Cap & Gown Orders jostens.com Select Bothell High School

Grad Announcements

(These are the lovely printed cards announcing your graduation that
your parents send to friends & relatives because they are proud of you!)


https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1JTsfnL0-fa6YKwkH6RKnPsznWFMfNfKI0dKxwVrHdms/edit?usp=sharing
http://jostens.com

